
Offices

Plant

Plant rooms

Flat roof

Common space

Site area Sqm

Covered surface Sqm

Built area Sqm

Surface distribution

6.723

1.882

4.097

401

2497

67

845

287

Proposta immobiliare Celtic

INDUSTRIAL BUILDING FOR SALE

The property consists of three buildings with a total surface of approximately 4,400 square meters. It is located near the historic center of Cesano Maderno

near Milan, connected with the SS dei Giovi, that starts in Como, goes through Meda, Paderno Dugnano and finally joins the northern part of Milan. The main

building consists of a small building raised on 4 floors above ground and 2 basements, (with lift) hosting a telephone exchange. The second building consists of

a one-floor building used as offices. The last building is an industrial warehouse made of concrete used as garage. The external area is fully fenced, partially

paved and has parking spaces. The surrounding is characterized by a residential/industrial area, not far from the city center but separated by the railway, with

scarcity of retail business and services.

 



Tenant activity
Annual Rent
Occupancy
Lease length
Lease start
Break option
Extraordinary maintenance
Guarantees
Liability insurance

Lease agreement

Monotenant - Telecom
€ 193.120

100%
19+6

01/06/2015
Since expiry date, at any time with 12 months notice

Conductor
First demand bank guarantee for one month

Owner

 

Planimetry

Celtic AM srl
Via Brisa, 7
20123 Milan - Italy
info@celticitaly.it

 
T: +39 02 89095617
www.celtic-am.com Celtic real estate proposal


