INDUSTRIAL BUILDING FOR SALE

The property consists of three buildings with a total surface of approximately 4,400 square meters. It is located near the historic center of Cesano Maderno near Milan, connected with the SS dei Giovi, that starts in Como, goes through Meda, Paderno Dugnano and finally joins the northern part of Milan. The main building consists of a small building raised on 4 floors above ground and 2 basements, (with lift) hosting a telephone exchange. The second building consists of a one-floor building used as offices. The last building is an industrial warehouse made of concrete used as garage. The external area is fully fenced, partially paved and has parking spaces. The surrounding is characterized by a residential/industrial area, not far from the city center but separated by the railway, with scarcity of retail business and services.

Surface distribution	
Site area Sqm	6.723
Covered surface Sqm	1.882
Built area Sqm	4.097

Offices	401
Plant	2497
Plant rooms	67
Flat roof	845
Common space	287











Lease agreement	
Tenant activity	Monotenant - Telecom
Annual Rent	€ 193.120
Occupancy	100%
Lease length	19+6
Lease start	01/06/2015
Break option	Since expiry date, at any time with 12 months notice
Extraordinary maintenance	Conductor
Guarantees	First demand bank guarantee for one month
Liability insurance	Owner

Seregno-Ambulanze Veterinarie-Odv Barlassina SP152 Seveso Seregno Cogliate Baruccana Parco delle Groane e lla Brughiera Briantea Cesano SP35 Maderno SP151 Parco Tittoni Festival Iperal Bovisio 🕞 SP173 Esselunga Desio Ipermercato Carrefour - Limbiate

Planimetry



